 Axial-Fan
SEPA EUROPE GmbH ● D-79427 Eschbach Tel.: +49(0)7634/59459-0 ● Fax: +49(0)7634/59459-299
Technical changes without notice ● 09/15
MFB40H12L, MFB40H12,
MFB40H12H
HIGH PERFORMANCE FAN
 AIR PERFORMANCE SHAPE AND DIMENSION
10 40

•••• ACCESSORIES:
Connector: on request
•••• ORDER INFORMATION (Delivery time on request)
MFB40H12L-157v SEPA
 Miniature fan, 40x40x10mm, 12VDC, Ball bearings, CE 514082104
MFB40H12LA SEPA
 Miniature fan, 40x40x10mm, 12VDC, Ball bearings, FG, CE 514082110
MFB40H12 SEPA
 Miniature fan, 40x40x10mm, 12VDC, Ball bearings, CE 514082000
MFB40H12A SEPA
 Miniature fan, 40x40x10mm, 12VDC, Ball bearings, FG, CE 514082010
MFB40H12H SEPA
 Miniature fan, 40x40x10mm, 12VDC, Ball bearings, CE 514082200
MFB40H12HA SEPA
 Miniature fan, 40x40x10mm, 12VDC, Ball bearings, FG, CE 514082210
SEPA
®
 is the brand name for fans and CPU-cooler, made by Nippon Keiki Works LTD., Tokyo